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198201020000
00010

01/02/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES PETERS,
KENNETH

43 763 Other:BOOK
NO. 403, PAGE
773

198208110000
87010

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SEALES,
BETTY
ETAL

46 220

198208110000
87000

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COFIELD,
WILLIAM J.
ETAL

46 220

198208110000
87060

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SINGLETON,
JIMMY W.
ETAL

46 220

198211180001
36450

11/18/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, JOHN D.
& BERNICE S

47 508 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
372, PAGE 882
MORTGAGE
BOOK 373,
PAGE 660

198205140000
51080

05/14/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

45 115 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
347, PAGE
211-218

198208110000
86990

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

YOUNG,
PRICE J, JR.
ETAL

46 220

198208110000
87130

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARDWICK,
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

46 220

198208110000
87090

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATRICK,
WILLIAM H.
ETAL

46 220

198208110000
87140

08/11/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WEBB, JOHN
W.        ETAL

46 220

198211180001
36550

11/18/1982
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, JOHN D.
& BERNICE S

47 508


