Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198201020000 00010	01/02/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERS, KENNETH	43	763				Other:BOOK NO. 403, PAGE 773
198208110000 87010	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SEALES, BETTY ETAL	46	220				
198208110000 87000	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COFIELD, WILLIAM J. ETAL	46	220				
198208110000 87060	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SINGLETON, JIMMY W. ETAL	46	220				
198211180001 36450	11/18/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, JOHN D. & BERNICE S	47	508				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 372, PAGE 882 MORTGAGE BOOK 373, PAGE 660
198205140000 51080	05/14/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	45	115				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 347, PAGE 211-218
198208110000 86990	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	YOUNG, PRICE J, JR. ETAL	46	220				
198208110000 87130	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARDWICK, WILLIAM R. ETAL	46	220				
198208110000 87090	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATRICK, WILLIAM H. ETAL	46	220				
198208110000 87140	08/11/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WEBB, JOHN W. ETAL	46	220				
198211180001 36550	11/18/1982 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, JOHN D. & BERNICE S	47	508				